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 UNIT 2 Exam Timetable – SEMESTER 2 2021 

 
 
 
 
 

SESSION 1 
Reading Time:   9:20 – 9:25 am. 
Writing Time:    9:25 – 10.55 am. 
 

SESSION 2 
Reading Time:   11:15 – 11:20 am. 
Writing Time:    11:20 – 12.50 pm. 
 

SESSION 3 
Reading Time:  1:20– 1:25 pm. 
Writing Time:   1:25 – 2:55 pm. 
 

DAY EXAM ROOM EXAM ROOM 
 

EXAM 
 

ROOM 

Monday 15th Nov CLASSES AS PER TIMETABLE  

 
Biology   

Specialist Maths  
Study 

English (LT) to run normal class 

 
 
SEN 11 
SEN 11 
SEN02 
SEN01 
 

Tuesday 16th Nov 

 
English  

Reading Time: 9.20-9.30  
Writing Time: 9.30-11.30 

 
 

 
 
 

* Recess 11.30-12.00  
 

STUDY 
12.00-12.55pm 

SEN01 
SEN02  
SEN03 

 
HHD 

Physics  
Studio  
Study  

 
 

SEN11 
SEN13 
SEN13 
SEN01 

Wednesday 17th 

Nov 

 

 
Agriculture & Horticulture 

Chemistry 
Vis. CoAm 

Media  
Study 

 
SEN11 
SEN11 
SEN13 
SEN13 
SEN01 

 
Study  

 
 
 

SEN01 
SEN02  
SEN03 

 
 

Maths Methods 
General Maths A 
General Maths B  

Study 

SEN11 
SEN12 
SEN13 
SEN01 

Thursday 18th Nov  

Business  
Legal  

PE 
Catch Up Exams 

Study 

SEN11  
SEN 12  
SEN 13 
SEN13  
SEN01  

 
Study 

 

SEN 01  
SEN 02  
SEN 02  

 

 
Psychology  

Study  
Allied Health as per normal 

 
 

SEN14  
SEN01 
SEN04 
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