## <u>UNIT 2 Exam Timetable – SEMESTER 2 2021</u>

	<b>SESSION 1</b> Reading Time: 9:20 – 9:25 a Writing Time: 9:25 – 10.55		<b>SESSION 2</b> Reading Time: 11:15 – 11:20 am. Writing Time: 11:20 – 12.50 pm.		SESSION 3 Reading Time: 1:20–1:25 pm. Writing Time: 1:25 – 2:55 pm.	
DAY	EXAM	ROOM	EXAM	ROOM	EXAM	ROOM
Monday 15 <sup>th</sup> Nov	CLASSES AS PER TIMETABLE			Biology Specialist Maths Study English (LT) to run normal class	SEN 11 SEN 11 SEN02 SEN01	
Tuesday 16th Nov	English Reading Time: 9.20-9.30 Writing Time: 9.30-11.30		* Recess 11.30-12.00  STUDY 12.00-12.55pm	SEN01 SEN02 SEN03	HHD Physics Studio Study	SEN11 SEN13 SEN13 SEN01
Wednesday 17 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Agriculture & Horticulture Chemistry Vis. CoAm Media Study	SEN11 SEN11 SEN13 SEN13 SEN01	Study	SEN01 SEN02 SEN03	Maths Methods General Maths A General Maths B Study	SEN11 SEN12 SEN13 SEN01
Thursday 18 <sup>th</sup> Nov	Business Legal PE Catch Up Exams Study	SEN11 SEN 12 SEN 13 SEN13 SEN01	Study	SEN 01 SEN 02 SEN 02	Psychology Study Allied Health as per normal	SEN14 SEN01 SEN04